
367 Ballinroad to Dungarvan - Stradbally - Dunhill - Fenor - Tramore 
Day: Monday to Saturday

DUNGARVAN TO TRAMORE

Departs Stops

Dungarvan Davitts Quay 09.00 14.00 17.30

Ballinroad Lord McGuire’s 09.10 14.10 17.40

Stradbally Square 09.20 14.20 17.50

Bunmahon Playground 09.33 14.33 18.03

Kill Dunphy’s 09.40 14.40 18.10

Dunhill Community Centre 09.50 14.50 18.20

Annestown Sports ground 09.58 14..58 18.28

Fenor Mother McHugh’s 10.05 15.05 18.35

Tramore Clarinwood Stop 10.10 15.10 18.40

Tramore Tesco 10.15 15.15 18.45

Tramore Summer Hill 10.17 15.17 18.47

Tramore Railway Square 10.20 15.20 18.50

A

B

367
Dungarvan 
to Waterford City

Route

Waterford



367

Timetable

TRAMORE TO DUNGARVAN

Departs Stops

Tramore Railway Square 07.30 11.30 16.00

Tramore Summer Hill 07.33 11.33 16.03

Tramore Tesco 07.35 11.35 16.05

Tramore Clarinwood Stop 07.40 11.40 16.10

Fenor Mother McHugh’s 07.45 11.45 16.15

Annestown Sports ground 07.52 11.52 16.22

Dunhill Community Centre 08.00 12.00 16.30

Kill Dunphy’s 08.10 12.10 16.40

Bunmahon Playground 08.17 12.17 16.47

Stradbally Square 08.30 12.30 17.00

Ballinroad Lord McGuire’s 08.40 12.40 17.10

Dungarvan Davitt’s Quay 08.50 12.50 17.20

Tramore - Fenor - Dunhill - Stradbally - Ballinroad to Dungarvan 
Day: Monday to Saturday

Information correct at time of print: January 2023

Tel:  058 22076 

Email: info@locallinkwaterford.ie 
Web: www.locallinkwaterford.ie

Operated by: TFI Local Link 
Waterford, The Court House, 
T.F. Meagher St, Dungarvan, Co. 
Waterford

For information on fares please visit: 
transportforireland.ie/fares/bus-fares

Free Travel Pass holders and 
children under 5 years travel free

TFI Local Link fares include single, 
return, student and child fares. Cash is 
accepted and Free Travel Pass holders 
and children under 5 years travel for 
free. 

For more information on fares, please 
visit: transportforireland.ie/fares/bus-
faresor call TFI Local Link Waterford.
 
You can now use the TFI Go app or the 
TFI Leap Card to pay for your ticket.

For more information

TFI Go  
app

Leap 
Top-Up app


